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GLOBAL SCHEDULE - 2018 CSL WORLD CUP 3
AUGSBURG

AUGSBURG
€is

kanal

ICF Canoe Stalom World Cop

Monday 2 July 18

Tuesday 3 July 18

Weod:

day 4 July 18

Thursday 5 July 18

VENUE

MEETING

VENUE

MEETING

VENUE

MEETING

VENUE

MEETING

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:45

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

OFFICIAL TRAINING

OFFICIAL TRAINING

TECHNICAL MEETING
#1
SIWIDATA

OFFICIAL TRAINING

OFFICIAL TRAINING

TECHNICAL MEETING
#
TV /TVS

1st ITOs MEETING

CSLX TIME TRIALS

CSLX
final phases course
design and cable
identification

Boat control review

COURSE
CONSTRUCTIONS

2nd ITO meeting for
positions and Smart
Push instruction

DEMO RUN BY
SECTIONS
Course Approval

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

Free Training

ICF / HOC
COORDINATION
MEETING

Free Training

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

CSLX Training

CSLX Training

Athletes FORUM

Free Training

REHEARSAL
&
FULL LENGTH DEMO

TEAM LEADER

CSLX Training

MEETING

ITO meeting

ICF / HOC
COORDINATION
MEETING

OPENING CEREMONY AT THE VENUE

20:30

20:45

ICF / HOC
COORDINATION
MEETING

ICF / HOC
COORDINATION
MEETING

21:00
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GLOBAL SCHEDULE - 2018 CSL WORLD CUP 3

AUGSBURG

AUGSBURG
€is

kanal

ICF Canoe Stalom World Cop

Friday 6 July 18

Saturday 7 July 18

Sunday 8 July 18

VENUE

MEETING

VENUE

MEETING

VENUE

MEETING

07:00

07:15

07:30

ITO meeting

07:45

ITO meeting

ITO meeting

08:00

08:15 FORERUNNERS

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15 HEATS - GROUP 1

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

FORERUNNERS

FORERUNNERS

SEMI FINAL
C1M & K1W

MEDALS PRESENTATION
REHEARSAL

SEMI FINAL
C1W & K1M

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

FINAL
C1M & K1W

FINAL
C1W & K1M

13:15

MEDALS PRESENTATION

MEDALS PRESENTATION

13:30 FORERUNNERS

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30 HEATS - GROUP 2

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

ITO meeting CSLX prep

CSLX COURSE CONSTRUCTION

ITO meeting

C2Mx

SEMI FINAL & FINAL

CSLX - FINAL PHASES

MEDALS PRESENTATION

ITO meeting

MEDALS PRESENTATION

ITO meeting

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

CSLX MEETING

ICF / HOC DEBRIEFING
MEETING

SEMI FINALS & FINALS
COURSE CONSTRUCTION

ICF / HOC COORDINATION
MEETING

ITO meeting

18:45

19:00

FULL LENGTH DEMO
19:15

19:30 COURSE APPROVAL

19:45

ITO meeting

20:00

20:15

ICF / HOC COORDINATION
MEETING

20:30

20:45

21:00
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