

GLOBAL SCHEDULE - 2018 CSL WORLD CUP 3 AUGSBURG



	Monday	Monday 2 July 18 Tuesday 3 July 18 Wednesday 4 July 18		ay 4 July 18	Thursday 5 July 18			
	VENUE	MEETING	VENUE	MEETING	VENUE	MEETING	VENUE	MEETING
07:00								
07:15								
07:30								
07:45								
08:00								TECHNICAL MEETING
08:15								#2
08:30								TV / TVS
08:45								
09:00								
09:15								
09:30								
09:45								
10:00								
10:15							OFFICIAL TRAINING	
10:30								
10:45								
11:00								
11:15								
11:30								
11:45								
12:00								
12:15								
12:30								
12:45			OFFICIAL TRAINING		OFFICIAL TRAINING			
13:00								1st ITOs MEETING
13:15								
13:30								
13:45								
14:00								CSLX
14:15							CSLX TIME TRIALS	final phases course design and cable
14:30	OFFICIAL TRAINING							identification
14:45 15:00								
15:15								
15:30								
15:45							COURSE	
16:00							CONSTRUCTIONS	
16:15								
16:30								2nd ITO meeting for
16:45						Boat control review		positions and Smart
17:00								Push instruction
17:15				TECHNICAL MEETING			DEMO RUN BY	
17:30				#1			SECTIONS	
17:45				SIWIDATA			Course Approval	
18:00				ICF / HOC			REHEARSAL	
18:15				COORDINATION			&	
18:30			Free Training	MEETING	Free Training		FULL LENGTH DEMO	ITO meeting
18:45						TF A C - 1 - 1		ITO meeting
19:00	Free Training					TEAM LEADER MEETING		
19:15				Athletes FORUM				
19:30			CSLX Training		CSLX Training	ICF / HOC	OPENING CEREMO	ONY AT THE VENUE
19:45						COORDINATION		
20:00	CSLX Training					MEETING		
20:15								ICF / HOC
20:30		ICF / HOC						COORDINATION
20:45		COORDINATION						MEETING
21:00		MEETING						

Version 2- Updated on 29 JUNE 2018 1 of 2



GLOBAL SCHEDULE - 2018 CSL WORLD CUP 3 AUGSBURG



		ICF Canoe Statem World				
		5 July 18		7 July 18	Sunday 8	
	VENUE	MEETING	VENUE	MEETING	VENUE	MEETING
07:00						
07:15						
07:30		ITO meeting				
07:45				ITO meeting		ITO meeting
08:00				TO meeting		110 meeting
08:15	FORERUNNERS					
08:30						
08:45			FORERUNNERS		FORERUNNERS	
09:00						
09:15						
09:30						
09:45			CT-41 F13141			
10:00			SEMI FINAL C1M & K1W		SEMI FINAL	
10:15	HEATS - GROUP 1				C1W & K1M	
10:30				MEDALS PRESENTATION		
10:45				REHEARSAL		
11:00						
11:15						
11:30						
11:45						
12:00						
12:15						
12:30			FINAL		FINAL	
			C1M & K1W		C1W & K1M	
12:45						
13:00						
13:15			MEDALS PRESENTATION		MEDALS PRESENTATION	
13:30	FORERUNNERS					ITO meeting
13:45				ITO meeting CSLX prep	CSLX COURSE CONSTRUCTION	
14:00				3 3 3 4 4 4 A		
14:15						
14:30						
14:45						
15:00					CSLX - FINAL PHASES	
15:15			C2Mx			
15:30	HEATS - GROUP 2		SEMI FINAL & FINAL			
15:45			SEMITIMAL & THALE		MEDALS PRESENTATION	
16:00					WEDALS PRESENTATION	
						ITO meeting
16:15						
16:30			MEDALS PRESENTATION			
16:45				ITO meeting		
17:00						ICF / HOC DEBRIEFING
17:15				CSLX MEETING		MEETING
17:30						
17:45						
18:00	SEMI FINALS & FINALS			ICF / HOC COORDINATION MEETING		
	COURSE CONSTRUCTION			MEETING		
18:15		ITO meeting				
18:30						
18:45						
19:00						
19:15	FULL LENGTH DEMO					
19:30	COLIDEE ADDROVAL					
19:45	COURSE APPROVAL					
		ITO meeting				
20:00		ICF / HOC COORDINATION				
20:15		MEETING				
20:30						
20:45						
21:00						
				l .		

Version 2- Updated on 29 JUNE 2018 2 of 2